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Paula Louise Perry

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Paula Louise Perry
Postcode ST5 4EB

Date of birth April 1943

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

FENNPOWER (1999) LIMITED
CORONATION CHINA LIMITED
FENNPOWER (1999) LIMITED
CORONATION CHINA LIMITED
FENNPOWER (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
FENNPOWER (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

FENNPOWER LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02311383
02309259

02311383
02309259
02309347
02309347

01485096

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900831292
Hycroft Butterton
Newcastle
Staffordshire
British

900831292

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

06/04/1991
06/04/1991

06/04/1991
06/04/1991
06/04/1991
06/04/1991

17/12/1990

Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



